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17. Tartu Pikamaaujumine
Tartu, 21/9/2024

Event 7 Women, 800m Freestyle 2012 and older
9/21/2024 - 13:30 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. NIINEP, Karolina 11 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 9:35.44
100m: 1:06.51 1:06.51 300m: 3:32.12 1:13.23 500m: 5:58.13 1:12.86 700m: 8:24.34 1:12.95
200m: 2:18.89 1:12.38 400m: 4:45.27 1:13.15 600m: 7:11.39 1:13.26 800m: 9:35.44 1:11.10

2. VILBORN, Freya Cornelia 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 9:50.83
100m: 1:07.33 1:07.33 300m: 3:37.12 1:15.32 500m: 6:08.51 1:15.91 700m: 8:38.78 1:14.49
200m: 2:21.80 1:14.47 400m: 4:52.60 1:15.48 600m: 7:24.29 1:15.78 800m: 9:50.83 1:12.05

3. ROMANENKO, Olivia Aleksandra 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 9:56.42
100m: 1:09.16 1:09.16 300m: 3:40.81 1:15.82 500m: 6:12.57 1:15.50 700m: 8:42.49 1:14.33
200m: 2:24.99 1:15.83 400m: 4:57.07 1:16.26 600m: 7:28.16 1:15.59 800m: 9:56.42 1:13.93

4. MARAN, Meribel 11 Yess 10:06.77
100m: 1:08.55 1:08.55 300m: 3:41.63 1:16.45 500m: 6:17.10 1:17.66 700m: 8:52.45 1:17.59
200m: 2:25.18 1:16.63 400m: 4:59.44 1:17.81 600m: 7:34.86 1:17.76 800m: 10:06.77 1:14.32

5. SHESTAKOVA, Valeriia 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 10:31.33
100m: 1:13.42 1:13.42 300m: 3:53.44 1:19.98 500m: 6:33.94 1:20.60 700m: 9:13.99 1:19.48
200m: 2:33.46 1:20.04 400m: 5:13.34 1:19.90 600m: 7:54.51 1:20.57 800m: 10:31.33 1:17.34

6. VALJAMAE, Liis 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 10:34.77
100m: 1:10.78 1:10.78 300m: 3:50.55 1:20.49 500m: 6:33.30 1:21.56 700m: 9:17.52 1:22.39
200m: 2:30.06 1:19.28 400m: 5:11.74 1:21.19 600m: 7:55.13 1:21.83 800m: 10:34.77 1:17.25

7. KONT, Katriin 12 Yess 10:41.67
100m: 1:13.70 1:13.70 300m: 3:58.52 1:23.21 500m: 6:45.34 1:22.41 700m: 9:27.28 1:21.03
200m: 2:35.31 1:21.61 400m: 5:22.93 1:24.41 600m: 8:06.25 1:20.91 800m: 10:41.67 1:14.39

8. KASEVALI, Jette 11 Yess 10:48.48
100m: 1:16.59 1:16.59 300m: 4:02.68 1:23.75 500m: 6:48.33 1:22.30 700m: 9:32.85 1:22.09
200m: 2:38.93 1:22.34 400m: 5:26.03 1:23.35 600m: 8:10.76 1:22.43 800m: 10:48.48 1:15.63

9. ALGO, Marii 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 11:16.15
100m: 1:16.47 1:16.47 300m: 4:05.49 1:25.45 500m: 6:58.96 1:26.68 700m: 9:51.34 1:25.89
200m: 2:40.04 1:23.57 400m: 5:32.28 1:26.79 600m: 8:25.45 1:26.49 800m: 11:16.15 1:24.81

10. PODER, Britta 11 Yess 11:59.26
100m: 1:21.82 1:21.82 300m: 4:24.72 1:32.53 500m: 7:26.94 1:31.02 700m: 10:28.47 1:30.74
200m: 2:52.19 1:30.37 400m: 5:55.92 1:31.20 600m: 8:57.73 1:30.79 800m: 11:59.26 1:30.79

11. KOZLOVA, Cathalina 12 Yess 12:40.38
100m: 1:22.19 1:22.19 300m: 4:28.80 1:34.88 500m: 7:42.59 1:38.15 700m: 11:02.51 1:38.77
200m: 2:53.92 1:31.73 400m: 6:04.44 1:35.64 600m: 9:23.74 1:41.15 800m: 12:40.38 1:37.87

12. SOOSAAR, Elenora 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 13:10.23
100m: 1:29.24 1:29.24 300m: 4:50.72 1:40.47 500m: 8:14.87 1:41.94 700m: 11:36.22 1:39.57
200m: 3:10.25 1:41.01 400m: 6:32.93 1:42.21 600m: 9:56.65 1:41.78 800m: 13:10.23 1:34.01

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. SAAVAN, Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 10:34.14
100m: 1:08.41 1:08.41 300m: 3:48.63 1:21.02 500m: 6:32.67 1:22.58 700m: 9:17.54 1:22.48
200m: 2:27.61 1:19.20 400m: 5:10.09 1:21.46 600m: 7:55.06 1:22.39 800m: 10:34.14 1:16.60

2. PALLOSON, Hanna 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 10:42.35
100m: 1:14.61 1:14.61 300m: 3:58.42 1:21.92 500m: 6:41.71 1:21.50 700m: 9:24.05 1:21.32
200m: 2:36.50 1:21.89 400m: 5:20.21 1:21.79 600m: 8:02.73 1:21.02 800m: 10:42.35 1:18.30
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17. Tartu Pikamaaujumine
Tartu, 21/9/2024

Event 7, Girls, 800m Freestyle, YOB 2009 - 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

3. ELLERMAA, Teele 10 Keila Swimclub 11:00.82
100m: 1:13.94 1:13.94 300m: 3:59.65 1:23.31 500m: 6:49.50 1:24.90 700m: 9:39.81 1:25.12
200m: 2:36.34 1:22.40 400m: 5:24.60 1:24.95 600m: 8:14.69 1:25.19 800m: 11:00.82 1:21.01

2008 and older

1. MERIMAA, Mirtel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 10:04.05
100m: 1:07.86 1:07.86 300m: 3:38.18 1:16.08 500m: 6:11.55 1:17.19 700m: 8:47.35 1:18.25
200m: 2:22.10 1:14.24 400m: 4:54.36 1:16.18 600m: 7:29.10 1:17.55 800m: 10:04.05 1:16.70

Event 10 Boys, 800m Freestyle YOB 2011 - 2012
9/21/2024 - 14:10 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. SYNIUHIN, Mykhailo 11 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 9:25.82
100m: 1:04.41 1:04.41 300m: 3:26.52 1:11.31 500m: 5:49.42 1:11.58 700m: 8:14.11 1:12.29
200m: 2:15.21 1:10.80 400m: 4:37.84 1:11.32 600m: 7:01.82 1:12.40 800m: 9:25.82 1:11.71

2. SIRMAN, Georg 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 9:58.00
100m: 1:08.11 1:08.11 300m: 3:40.58 1:16.80 500m: 6:14.19 1:17.11 700m: 8:47.80 1:16.04
200m: 2:23.78 1:15.67 400m: 4:57.08 1:16.50 600m: 7:31.76 1:17.57 800m: 9:58.00 1:10.20

3. KOGER, Kristofer 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 9:58.32
100m: 1:08.23 1:08.23 300m: 3:42.41 1:17.98 500m: 6:14.48 1:16.49 700m: 8:47.03 1:15.78
200m: 2:24.43 1:16.20 400m: 4:57.99 1:15.58 600m: 7:31.25 1:16.77 800m: 9:58.32 1:11.29

4. KESPERI, Richard 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 10:04.57
100m: 1:09.17 1:09.17 300m: 3:42.86 1:17.04 500m: 6:16.93 1:16.96 700m: 8:49.75 1:15.97
200m: 2:25.82 1:16.65 400m: 4:59.97 1:17.11 600m: 7:33.78 1:16.85 800m: 10:04.57 1:14.82

5. PIRNIPUU, Ron Einar 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 10:25.93
100m: 1:12.60 1:12.60 300m: 3:50.30 1:18.69 500m: 6:29.18 1:18.55 700m: 9:09.32 1:19.40
200m: 2:31.61 1:19.01 400m: 5:10.63 1:20.33 600m: 7:49.92 1:20.74 800m: 10:25.93 1:16.61

6. REPPO, Lennart 11 Yess 10:33.22
100m: 1:11.63 1:11.63 300m: 3:52.07 1:21.07 500m: 6:35.28 1:21.97 700m: 9:16.49 1:20.05
200m: 2:31.00 1:19.37 400m: 5:13.31 1:21.24 600m: 7:56.44 1:21.16 800m: 10:33.22 1:16.73

7. GURBA, Jakob 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 10:53.15
100m: 1:15.21 1:15.21 300m: 4:00.47 1:23.00 500m: 6:47.49 1:24.22 700m: 9:34.97 1:23.13
200m: 2:37.47 1:22.26 400m: 5:23.27 1:22.80 600m: 8:11.84 1:24.35 800m: 10:53.15 1:18.18

8. SUIT, Oliver 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 11:07.20
100m: 1:16.91 1:16.91 300m: 4:06.12 1:24.94 500m: 6:56.62 1:26.19 700m: 9:47.44 1:25.48
200m: 2:41.18 1:24.27 400m: 5:30.43 1:24.31 600m: 8:21.96 1:25.34 800m: 11:07.20 1:19.76

9. VIIRA, Arthur 11 Yess 11:10.13
100m: 1:08.58 1:08.58 300m: 3:53.47 1:25.15 500m: 6:48.04 1:27.02 700m: 9:45.21 1:28.59
200m: 2:28.32 1:19.74 400m: 5:21.02 1:27.55 600m: 8:16.62 1:28.58 800m: 11:10.13 1:24.92

10. KLIIMAN, Karl Marten 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 11:18.83
100m: 1:19.31 1:19.31 300m: 4:12.13 1:26.64 500m: 7:05.05 1:26.69 700m: 9:56.56 1:25.79
200m: 2:45.49 1:26.18 400m: 5:38.36 1:26.23 600m: 8:30.77 1:25.72 800m: 11:18.83 1:22.27

11. RAAK, Robert 11 Yess 11:37.48
100m: 1:17.19 1:17.19 300m: 4:16.60 1:30.38 500m: 7:17.17 1:30.61 700m: 10:15.63 1:29.10
200m: 2:46.22 1:29.03 400m: 5:46.56 1:29.96 600m: 8:46.53 1:29.36 800m: 11:37.48 1:21.85
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17. Tartu Pikamaaujumine
Tartu, 21/9/2024

Event 9 Men, 1500m Freestyle 2010 and older
9/21/2024 - 14:35 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. MAESEPP, Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 17:08.78
100m: 1:01.71 1:01.71 500m: 5:37.12 1:09.49 900m: 10:15.91 1:09.72 1300m: 14:53.10 1:09.06
200m: 2:09.52 1:07.81 600m: 6:46.56 1:09.44 1000m: 11:25.14 1:09.23 1400m: 16:02.29 1:09.19
300m: 3:18.16 1:08.64 700m: 7:56.22 1:09.66 1100m: 12:34.60 1:09.46 1500m: 17:08.78 1:06.49
400m: 4:27.63 1:09.47 800m: 9:06.19 1:09.97 1200m: 13:44.04 1:09.44

2. MIKKER, Mikk Johann 10 Tuk 18:50.91
100m: 1:07.78 1:07.78 500m: 6:12.49 1:17.03 900m: 11:18.21 1:16.11 1300m: 16:22.11 1:16.09
200m: 2:22.50 1:14.72 600m: 7:28.14 1:15.65 1000m: 12:34.32 1:16.11 1400m: 17:38.78 1:16.67
300m: 3:38.75 1:16.25 700m: 8:45.85 1:17.71 1100m: 13:50.02 1:15.70 1500m: 18:50.91 1:12.13
400m: 4:55.46 1:16.71 800m: 10:02.10 1:16.25 1200m: 15:06.02 1:16.00

3. MASSAKAS, Simon 10 Yess 19:58.36
100m: 1:11.55 1:11.55 500m: 6:33.46 1:21.55 900m: 11:56.71 1:19.73 1300m: 17:23.24 1:21.69
200m: 2:30.97 1:19.42 600m: 7:55.60 1:22.14 1000m: 13:18.52 1:21.81 1400m: 18:44.12 1:20.88
300m: 3:51.50 1:20.53 700m: 9:16.64 1:21.04 1100m: 14:39.72 1:21.20 1500m: 19:58.36 1:14.24
400m: 5:11.91 1:20.41 800m: 10:36.98 1:20.34 1200m: 16:01.55 1:21.83

4. ALTEBERG, Andrei 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 20:40.76
100m: 1:13.11 1:13.11 500m: 6:46.49 1:25.49 900m: 12:25.78 1:25.10 1300m: 18:00.72 1:21.93
200m: 2:33.49 1:20.38 600m: 8:11.36 1:24.87 1000m: 13:50.70 1:24.92 1400m: 19:21.87 1:21.15
300m: 3:55.90 1:22.41 700m: 9:36.26 1:24.90 1100m: 15:15.13 1:24.43 1500m: 20:40.76 1:18.89
400m: 5:21.00 1:25.10 800m: 11:00.68 1:24.42 1200m: 16:38.79 1:23.66

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. KESKULA, Siim 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 16:57.05
100m: 1:01.86 1:01.86 500m: 5:33.01 1:08.87 900m: 10:09.47 1:09.02 1300m: 14:44.95 1:08.74
200m: 2:08.73 1:06.87 600m: 6:42.52 1:09.51 1000m: 11:18.51 1:09.04 1400m: 15:52.39 1:07.44
300m: 3:15.45 1:06.72 700m: 7:51.60 1:09.08 1100m: 12:27.52 1:09.01 1500m: 16:57.05 1:04.66
400m: 4:24.14 1:08.69 800m: 9:00.45 1:08.85 1200m: 13:36.21 1:08.69

2. LOGINOV, Arseni 07 Tuk 17:06.27
100m: 1:01.96 1:01.96 500m: 5:34.85 1:10.34 900m: 10:10.23 1:09.06 1300m: 14:50.09 1:10.36
200m: 2:07.93 1:05.97 600m: 6:44.93 1:10.08 1000m: 11:19.93 1:09.70 1400m: 16:00.10 1:10.01
300m: 3:15.86 1:07.93 700m: 7:52.08 1:07.15 1100m: 12:29.66 1:09.73 1500m: 17:06.27 1:06.17
400m: 4:24.51 1:08.65 800m: 9:01.17 1:09.09 1200m: 13:39.73 1:10.07

3. MANNA, Oskar 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 17:28.56
100m: 1:01.32 1:01.32 500m: 5:39.06 1:10.61 900m: 10:24.66 1:11.49 1300m: 15:12.79 1:11.59
200m: 2:09.05 1:07.73 600m: 6:49.78 1:10.72 1000m: 11:37.18 1:12.52 1400m: 16:24.65 1:11.86
300m: 3:18.69 1:09.64 700m: 8:02.43 1:12.65 1100m: 12:49.22 1:12.04 1500m: 17:28.56 1:03.91
400m: 4:28.45 1:09.76 800m: 9:13.17 1:10.74 1200m: 14:01.20 1:11.98

4. SIRK, Kris 07 Tuk 17:39.69
100m: 1:02.41 1:02.41 500m: 5:43.62 1:11.44 900m: 10:32.91 1:12.70 1300m: 15:20.24 1:12.02
200m: 2:11.18 1:08.77 600m: 6:55.24 1:11.62 1000m: 11:45.47 1:12.56 1400m: 16:31.59 1:11.35
300m: 3:20.96 1:09.78 700m: 8:07.29 1:12.05 1100m: 12:56.79 1:11.32 1500m: 17:39.69 1:08.10
400m: 4:32.18 1:11.22 800m: 9:20.21 1:12.92 1200m: 14:08.22 1:11.43

5. ABRAS, Artur 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 19:08.04
100m: 1:09.92 1:09.92 500m: 6:20.17 1:16.30 900m: 11:30.23 1:17.74 1300m: 16:39.36 1:16.48
200m: 2:27.18 1:17.26 600m: 7:37.66 1:17.49 1000m: 12:48.74 1:18.51 1400m: 17:54.66 1:15.30
300m: 3:46.01 1:18.83 700m: 8:55.22 1:17.56 1100m: 14:05.55 1:16.81 1500m: 19:08.04 1:13.38
400m: 5:03.87 1:17.86 800m: 10:12.49 1:17.27 1200m: 15:22.88 1:17.33
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17. Tartu Pikamaaujumine
Tartu, 21/9/2024

Event 9, Men, 1500m Freestyle

2006 and older

1. ALTEBERG, Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 16:51.45
100m: 1:00.74 1:00.74 500m: 5:29.74 1:09.09 900m: 10:03.81 1:07.99 1300m: 14:36.94 1:08.87
200m: 2:05.64 1:04.90 600m: 6:38.56 1:08.82 1000m: 11:11.56 1:07.75 1400m: 15:44.36 1:07.42
300m: 3:12.52 1:06.88 700m: 7:47.20 1:08.64 1100m: 12:19.59 1:08.03 1500m: 16:51.45 1:07.09
400m: 4:20.65 1:08.13 800m: 8:55.82 1:08.62 1200m: 13:28.07 1:08.48

2. TAMMER, Toomas Tanel 03 Tuk 17:03.41
100m: 1:00.15 1:00.15 500m: 5:28.62 1:09.39 900m: 10:05.19 1:09.63 1300m: 14:46.38 1:09.88
200m: 2:05.28 1:05.13 600m: 6:37.50 1:08.88 1000m: 11:15.73 1:10.54 1400m: 15:54.75 1:08.37
300m: 3:11.95 1:06.67 700m: 7:46.72 1:09.22 1100m: 12:26.16 1:10.43 1500m: 17:03.41 1:08.66
400m: 4:19.23 1:07.28 800m: 8:55.56 1:08.84 1200m: 13:36.50 1:10.34

3. VOOL, Mattias 05 Tuk 17:30.79
100m: 1:02.71 1:02.71 500m: 5:43.30 1:11.39 900m: 10:26.37 1:11.04 1300m: 15:07.07 1:11.20
200m: 2:11.19 1:08.48 600m: 6:52.35 1:09.05 1000m: 11:37.59 1:11.22 1400m: 16:19.43 1:12.36
300m: 3:20.36 1:09.17 700m: 8:04.07 1:11.72 1100m: 12:46.76 1:09.17 1500m: 17:30.79 1:11.36
400m: 4:31.91 1:11.55 800m: 9:15.33 1:11.26 1200m: 13:55.87 1:09.11

4. KAZAREVSKI, Nikita 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 19:15.91
100m: 1:07.12 1:07.12 500m: 6:13.51 1:17.66 900m: 11:21.75 1:18.08 1300m: 16:42.01 1:21.25
200m: 2:21.56 1:14.44 600m: 7:30.98 1:17.47 1000m: 12:41.13 1:19.38 1400m: 18:03.02 1:21.01
300m: 3:38.31 1:16.75 700m: 8:46.98 1:16.00 1100m: 13:59.92 1:18.79 1500m: 19:15.91 1:12.89
400m: 4:55.85 1:17.54 800m: 10:03.67 1:16.69 1200m: 15:20.76 1:20.84

5. ANJA, Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 19:29.47
100m: 1:10.00 1:10.00 500m: 6:20.50 1:18.39 900m: 11:38.27 1:19.78 1300m: 16:56.70 1:19.34
200m: 2:26.88 1:16.88 600m: 7:39.73 1:19.23 1000m: 12:57.87 1:19.60 1400m: 18:16.12 1:19.42
300m: 3:44.78 1:17.90 700m: 8:58.96 1:19.23 1100m: 14:17.39 1:19.52 1500m: 19:29.47 1:13.35
400m: 5:02.11 1:17.33 800m: 10:18.49 1:19.53 1200m: 15:37.36 1:19.97

6. SOOSAAR, Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 19:34.44
100m: 1:09.13 1:09.13 500m: 6:20.41 1:18.66 900m: 11:38.08 1:19.55 1300m: 16:57.30 1:19.61
200m: 2:25.75 1:16.62 600m: 7:39.44 1:19.03 1000m: 12:57.86 1:19.78 1400m: 18:16.69 1:19.39
300m: 3:43.74 1:17.99 700m: 8:58.64 1:19.20 1100m: 14:17.04 1:19.18 1500m: 19:34.44 1:17.75
400m: 5:01.75 1:18.01 800m: 10:18.53 1:19.89 1200m: 15:37.69 1:20.65


